4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

Gyongyos 4068

7°44'33.83"N

4

213.47 km
5286
47°

05.
05.
05.
28

0000711F
0000716F
0000720F
0236959F
0000726F
0000710F
0000713F
0000759F
0000724F
0000728F
0000702F
0000705F
0236955F
0000701F
0236952F
0000753F
0000740F
0236956F
0000725F
0000712F
0000737F
0000718F
0000750F
0236962F
0000747F

Crescator

-1.

BENZING Live

1: 18400582 2:

46" 2

11

16405931 3:

0" N

Cod concurs:

BENZING M3 - BENZING Live!

22400225

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Comisia control

Versiune SW: RO

51123

Longitudine

Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine
:33 GPS Ceas Atomic
:33 +0 Ceas Porumbei
:33 GPS +3h

Por. sositi
[INr.inel |Sosire
| senzor |Data Ora
|DBO01039 |06.10 14:00
|DA8387EC |06.10 14:03:
| DAFD76C7 |06.10 14:03:
|DBOO40OFE |06.10 14:05:
| DAFD7705 |06.10 14:08
| DAC998CF |06.10 14:10
| DAECB425 |06.10 14:10:
|DA83870B |06.10 14:10:
| DAECB40C |06.10 14:10
|DA0O268CB |06.10 14:11
|DB004107 |]06.10 14:11
|DBO0410D |06.10 14:14
|DBO03B54 |06.10 14:14
|DB004105 |06.10 14:16:
|DBO040F5 |06.10 14:19:
|DA0O2696D |06.10 14:20:
|DAE7E5C8 |06.10 14:22
|DB0040DC |06.10 14:22
|DAE7E445 |06.10 14:27
|DBOO1C3A |06.10 14:28
|DAE7E48A |06.10 14:33
| DA0O2686A |06.10 14:48
|DAO269B2 |06.10 15:04
|DB00411C |06.10 15:19:
| DA0O267C5 |06.10 15:53:

| FILEON

VALID

06, 1L, 2025 1324

| SERVER |

Gyongyos 4068

19°58'16.88"E
06.10.2025 11:10:00
Marculescu Adrian

22° 49" 25' E
06.10.2025 16:
06.10.2025 16:
25
INr. |Nr. |Nom
| Sec |Ant |
|[OK |01 1017
|[OK |02 1023
|[OK 02 ]021
|[OK |03 002
|OK |01 006
|[OK |02 1005
|OK |01 1028
|OK |02 027
|OK |01 001
|OK |01 1007
|OK |02 004
|[OK |01 013
|[OK |03 015
|[OK 102 |016
|OK |02 011
|[OK |01 1024
|OK |03 019
|OK |01 014
|OK |01 012
|[OK |02 1020
|[OK |01 ]026
|[OK |02 003
|[OK |01 1018
|[OK |03 1008
|[OK |01 1009

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:
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